
Recurve-Bogen Halle Schützen 6.20.10_____________________________________________________
1. 1219 BS Grün-Weiß Kassel 1644

Gauding, Burkhard 542
Siebert, Marc 556
Dehnert, Dieter 546

2. 0331 TV Meerholz 1624
Breitfelder, Stefan 546
Naumann, Günter 510
Fröse, Alexander 568

3. 5212 BSC Alsfeld 1623
Wahl, Klaus 519
Reul, Mario 547
Dorfner, Lars 557

4. 1219 BS Grün-Weiß Kassel 1592
Huckfeldt, Henning 556
Busse, Manfred 484
Semmelroth, Bernd 552

5. 4147 BSC Laufdorf 1580
Döpp, Julian 535
Hillebrecht, Markus A. 574
Rönnau, Christian 471

Recurve-Bogen Halle Schützen 6.20.10_____________________________________________________
1. Hillebrecht, Markus A. 4147 B.S.C. Laufdorf 574
2. Beck, Christian 0432 SV BG Hanau 568
3. Fröse, Alexander 0331 TV Meerholz 568
4. Forster, Pascal 9101 PSG Darmstadt 565
5. Koch, Thilo 4311 SV Herbornseelbach 564
6. Grieger, Martin 0432 SV BG Hanau 560
7. Dorfner, Lars 5212 BSC Alsfeld 557
8. Wissenbach, Michael 4311 SV Herbornseelbach 557
9. Siebert, Marc 1219 Bs Gw Kassel 556

10. Huckfeldt, Henning 1219 Bs Gw Kassel 556
11. Kollas, Thorsten 1308 SpSV Baunatal 554
12. Semmelroth, Bernd 1219 Bs Gw Kassel 552
13. Spiller, Stefan 6507 SV Mackenzell 548
14. Reul, Mario 5212 BSC Alsfeld 547
15. Dehnert, Dieter 1219 Bs Gw Kassel 546
16. Breitfelder, Stefan 0331 TV Meerholz 546
17. Mohr, Adolf 7416 SG Kirberg 545
18. Gauding, Burkhard 1219 Bs Gw Kassel 542
19. Schuster, Christian 0117 SV Nieder-Woellstadt 540
20. Pense, Volker 9101 PSG Darmstadt 539
21. Biermann, Sebastian 2219 BSC Korbach 537
22. Zellmann, Markus 0431 SV Oberrodenbach 535
23. Döpp, Julian 4147 B.S.C. Laufdorf 535
24. Hilsheimer, Mathias 9433 PBC Bürstadt 535
25. Lüttmerding, Erik 3115 SV Böddiger 530
26. Manns, Sebastian 6512 SV Steinbach 529
27. Görgen, Christopher 7302 BC Oberauroff 527
28. Wahl, Klaus 5212 BSC Alsfeld 519
29. Naumann, Günter 0331 TV Meerholz 510
30. Busse, Manfred 1219 Bs Gw Kassel 484
31. Rönnau, Christian 4147 B.S.C. Laufdorf 471

Recurve-Bogen Halle Damen 6.20.11_____________________________________________________
1. 7313 TSV Schlangenbad 1592

Schulz, Nicole Eva 523
Noack, Michaela 539
Herzog, Silke 530

2. 9101 PSG Darmstadt 1485
Forster, Simone 511
Forster, Fabienne 470
Forster, Renate 504

3. 2306 SV Bad Wildungen 1469
Viehmeier, Silvia 492
Gerhold, Dorothe 437
Jaeger, Helga 540

4. 4147 BSC Laufdorf 1434
Amend, Michaela 421
Döpp, Martina 525
Ruytinx, Fely 488

5. 0432 SV Blau-Gelb Hanau 1420
Kühl, Susanne 498
Kühl, Silja 520
Kurth, Nicole 402

Recurve-Bogen Halle Damen 6.20.11_____________________________________________________
1. Noack, Michaela 7313 TSV Schlangenbad 539
2. Herzog, Silke 7313 TSV Schlangenbad 530
3. Seidl, Kira 1112 BSC Vellmar 526
4. Schulz, Nicole Eva 7313 TSV Schlangenbad 523
5. Kühl, Silja 0432 SV BG Hanau 520
6. Ahrens, Christine 0431 SV Oberrodenbach 519
7. Grosch, Melanie 0431 SV Oberrodenbach 519
8. Schönheit, Steffi 0117 SV Nieder-Woellstadt 513
9. Forster, Simone 9101 PSG Darmstadt 511

10. Kirschneck-Griesel, Tanja 3121 SV Altmorschen 508

11. Jungermann, Susanne 1219 Bs Gw Kassel 500
12. Maier, Olga 5301 SV Giessen 498
13. Viehmeier, Silvia 2306 SV Bad Wildungen 492
14. Forster, Fabienne 9101 PSG Darmstadt 470
15. Dressler, Astrid 1609 SV Zierenberg 463
16. Gerhold, Dorothe 2306 SV Bad Wildungen 437
17. Amend, Michaela 4147 B.S.C. Laufdorf 421
18. Denner, Sylvia 2306 SV Bad Wildungen 421
19. Kurth, Nicole 0432 SV BG Hanau 402
20. Linken, Daniela 0432 SV BG Hanau 383

Recurve-Bogen Halle Schüler A 6.20.20_____________________________________________________
1. 9433 PBC Bürstadt 1520

Brinkmann, Alexander 536
Grein, Daniel 421
Hübner, Eric 563

2. 1538 FBG Werratal 1455
Weckmüller, Maximilian 562
Bason, Marcel 532
Oschmann, Timo 361

3. 4132 Sportschützen Niederwetz 1442
Kleber, Corinne 397
Lautenschläger, Erik 533
Lack, Johannes 512

4. 9101 PSG Darmstadt 1426
Reisser, Lukas 522
Herzig, Simon 462
Konradt, Tabea 442

5. 8213 SG Tell Dietzenbach 1423
Weck, Tamsyn Karlotta 476
Buhr, Sebastian 473
Löhr, Philipp 474

6. 7302 1. UTK BSC Oberauroff 1186
Eichler, Robert 479
Hartmann, Lukas 401
Kehl, Marcel 306

Recurve-Bogen Halle Schüler A 6.20.20_____________________________________________________
1. Hübner, Eric 9433 PBC Bürstadt 563
2. Weckmüller, Maximilian 1538 BG Werratal 562
3. Siebert, Jan-Frederik 7313 TSV Schlangenbad 562
4. Schuder, Nils 8221 SG Neu-Isenburg 559
5. Brinkmann, Alexander 9433 PBC Bürstadt 536
6. Lautenschläger, Erik 4132 SpS Niederwetz 533
7. Bason, Marcel 1538 BG Werratal 532
8. Reisser, Lukas 9101 PSG Darmstadt 522
9. Staufenberg, Markus 5108 SV Momberg 516

10. Lack, Johannes 4132 SpS Niederwetz 512
11. Krafczyk, Sebastian 9108 SV Seeheim 486
12. Schmidt, Nico 2103 SV Arolsen Trad. 481
13. Eichler, Robert 7302 BC Oberauroff 479
14. Krapf, Lukas 1308 SpSV Baunatal 478
15. Löhr, Philipp 8213 SG Dietzenbach 474
16. Buhr, Sebastian 8213 SG Dietzenbach 473
17. Ruppel, Markus 6512 SV Steinbach 470
18. Biegalke, Tobias 8423 Bs Oberursel 467
19. Herzig, Simon 9101 PSG Darmstadt 462
20. Heubel, Matteo 8221 SG Neu-Isenburg 459
21. Schneegans, Tim 1308 SpSV Baunatal 458
22. Roetschke, Sebastian 8231 SV Ober Roden 451
23. Grein, Daniel 9433 PBC Bürstadt 421
24. Hartmann, Lukas 7302 BC Oberauroff 401
25. Oschmann, Timo 1538 BG Werratal 361
26. Kehl, Marcel 7302 BC Oberauroff 306
27. Gebhard, Julian 9108 SV Seeheim 207

Recurve-Bogen Halle Schülerinnen A 6.20.21_____________________________________________________
1. Langer, Laura-Ines 0122 SV Griedel 480
2. Weck, Tamsyn Karlotta 8213 SG Dietzenbach 476
3. Kuhn, Lena 3239 Cjd Oberurff 472
4. Oberheim, Isabella 0122 SV Griedel 456
5. Hochwald, Sabrina 0432 SV BG Hanau 452
6. Abt, Melanie 2103 SV Arolsen Trad. 445
7. Konradt, Tabea 9101 PSG Darmstadt 442
8. Kleber, Corinne 4132 SpS Niederwetz 397

Recurve-Bogen Halle Schüler B 6.20.22_____________________________________________________
1. 8213 SG Tell Dietzenbach 1543

Wendel, Samantha Elisabeth 518
Al-Amir, Niklas 510
Löhr, Frederik 515

2. 9101 PSG Darmstadt 1415
Meissner, Leona 420
Bier, Tomas 491
Körner, Julius 504



3. 2306 SV Bad Wildungen 1403
Köstner, Hauke 508
Mlitzko, Florian 415
Harder, Sophie 480

4. 7302 1. UTK BSC Oberauroff 1234
Brunner, Christian 347
Widmer, Phillip 413
Heithörster, Patricia 474

Recurve-Bogen Halle Schüler B 6.20.22_____________________________________________________
1. Rosenbecker, Jonas 0104 SV Rockenberg 533
2. Hohmann, Julian 1603 SpSV Istha 532
3. Löhr, Frederik 8213 SG Dietzenbach 515
4. Wissenbach, Danny 4311 SV Herbornseelbach 513
5. Al-Amir, Niklas 8213 SG Dietzenbach 510
6. Köstner, Hauke 2306 SV Bad Wildungen 508
7. Perner, Jens 9433 PBC Bürstadt 505
8. Körner, Julius 9101 PSG Darmstadt 504
9. Defosse, Joyce 5301 SV Giessen 496

10. Bier, Tomas 9101 PSG Darmstadt 491
11. Thode, Maximilian 9433 PBC Bürstadt 486
12. Herbert, Micha 4147 B.S.C. Laufdorf 478
13. Happel, Armin 0109 SV Bad Vilbel 476
14. Mlitzko, Florian 2306 SV Bad Wildungen 415
15. Widmer, Phillip 7302 BC Oberauroff 413
16. Brunner, Christian 7302 BC Oberauroff 347

Recurve-Bogen Halle Schülerinnen B 6.20.23_____________________________________________________
1. Wendel, Samantha Elisabeth 8213 SG Dietzenbach 518
2. Harder, Sophie 2306 SV Bad Wildungen 480
3. Göhler, Theresa 1212 SV Niederkaufungen 478
4. Heithörster, Patricia 7302 BC Oberauroff 474
5. Meissner, Leona 9101 PSG Darmstadt 420
6. Dräger, Louisa 6512 SV Steinbach 399
7. Nau, Anna-Maria 2306 SV Bad Wildungen 375
8. Hähnel, Line 4147 B.S.C. Laufdorf 342

Recurve-Bogen Halle Schüler C (m+w) 6.20.24_____________________________________________________
1. 8213 SG Tell Dietzenbach 778

Pfütze, Florian 269
Forstman, Kevin 249
Bordolo, Norman 260

Recurve-Bogen Halle Schüler C (m+w) 6.20.24_____________________________________________________
1. Georgi, Rene 9433 PBC Bürstadt 276
2. Kirchner, Philipp Alex. 0109 SV Bad Vilbel 270
3. Jöckel, Dennis 5308 KKSV Lich 269
4. Pfütze, Florian 8213 SG Dietzenbach 269
5. Freyberg, Jonathan 1537 BC Meinhard 261
6. Bordolo, Norman 8213 SG Dietzenbach 260
7. Reis, Robin 3115 SV Böddiger 257
8. Beck, Richard 7302 BC Oberauroff 249
9. Forstman, Kevin 8213 SG Dietzenbach 249

10. Schneider, Kim Kareen 4311 SV Herbornseelbach 236

Recurve-Bogen Halle Jugend m 6.20.30_____________________________________________________
1. 1609 SV Zierenberg 1512

Conrady, Maik 496
Pötter, Marvin 466
Rennert, Dominik 550

2. 4311 SV Herborn-Seelbach 1381
Schneider, Dennis-Andre 543
Jupe, Adrien 430
Wissenbach, Lena 408

3. 1219 BS Grün-Weiß Kassel 1201
Jungermann, Tom 342
Pfeiffer, Florian 434
Nachbar, Torben 425

Recurve-Bogen Halle Jugend m 6.20.30_____________________________________________________
1. Rennert, Dominik 1609 SV Zierenberg 550
2. Schneider, Dennis-Andre 4311 SV Herbornseelbach 543
3. Böhm, Jan 4132 SpS Niederwetz 537
4. Eberle, Aaron-Laurien 8149 Bs Frankfurt 523
5. Leidich, Hendrik 4147 B.S.C. Laufdorf 513
6. Eichler, Marc 7302 BC Oberauroff 503
7. Conrady, Maik 1609 SV Zierenberg 496
8. Bayer, Tim Maurice 4315 Sspc Sinn 494
9. Trobitius, Kolja 9101 PSG Darmstadt 479

10. Jost, Nils 0226 BSC Sw Büdingen 476
11. Pötter, Marvin 1609 SV Zierenberg 466
12. Sahinyan, Ayk 8213 SG Dietzenbach 452
13. Maage, Marcel 7408 SV Elz 446
14. Pfeiffer, Florian 1219 Bs Gw Kassel 434
15. Jupe, Adrien 4311 SV Herbornseelbach 430
16. Nachbar, Torben 1219 Bs Gw Kassel 425
17. Heumann, Marcus 9433 PBC Bürstadt 394
18. Penits, Christoph 6507 SV Mackenzell 388
19. Ziegenfuss, Denis 9101 PSG Darmstadt 377

20. Jungermann, Tom 1219 Bs Gw Kassel 342

Recurve-Bogen Halle Jugend w 6.20.31_____________________________________________________
1. Viehmeier, Isabel 2306 SV Bad Wildungen 538
2. Rode, Julia 3121 SV Altmorschen 516
3. Speier, Tracy 3115 SV Böddiger 495
4. Köhn, Pia 5301 SV Giessen 473
5. Kechel, Lisa 1212 SV Niederkaufungen 463
6. Brandau, Nina 4147 B.S.C. Laufdorf 450
7. Wissenbach, Lena 4311 SV Herbornseelbach 408
8. Schultheis, Sonja 4147 B.S.C. Laufdorf 396

Recurve-Bogen Halle Junioren A 6.20.40_____________________________________________________
1. 9101 PSG Darmstadt 1629

Konradt, Lukas 540
Burkhardt, Clarisse 530
Benz, Veronika 559

2. 8221 SG Neu-Isenburg 1590
Sauerwald, Carina 498
Kunzmann, Julian 538
Melzer, Christoph 554

3. 4411 TV Weidenhausen 1567
Tuisl, Sebastian 522
Farkasch, Sven 522
Becker, Julian 523

4. 5301 SV Gießen 1507
Schümann, Jan 427
Köhn, Sebastian 552
Schatke, Patrick 528

Recurve-Bogen Halle Junioren A 6.20.40_____________________________________________________
1. Linge, Markus 1219 Bs Gw Kassel 552
2. Becker, Alexander 4147 B.S.C. Laufdorf 546
3. Strieder, Marc 3115 SV Böddiger 539
4. Kunzmann, Julian 8221 SG Neu-Isenburg 538
5. Farkasch, Sven 4411 TV Weidenhausen 522
6. Schwich, Oliver 2103 SV Arolsen Trad. 522
7. Tuisl, Sebastian 4411 TV Weidenhausen 522
8. Schümann, Jan 5301 SV Giessen 427

Recurve-Bogen Halle Juniorinnen A 6.20.41_____________________________________________________
1. Benz, Veronika 9101 PSG Darmstadt 559
2. Schmitt, Lisa 4132 SpS Niederwetz 496
3. Landsiedel, Yvonne 1219 Bs Gw Kassel 489
4. Koller, Alexandra 0439 BSC Nidderau 439

Recurve-Bogen Halle Junioren B 6.20.42_____________________________________________________
1. Melzer, Christoph 8221 SG Neu-Isenburg 554
2. Köhn, Sebastian 5301 SV Giessen 552
3. Konradt, Lukas 9101 PSG Darmstadt 540
4. Müller, Frank 7302 BC Oberauroff 535
5. Schatke, Patrick 5301 SV Giessen 528
6. Becker, Julian 4411 TV Weidenhausen 523
7. Handwerk, Patrick 0104 SV Rockenberg 517
8. Nagel, Björn 0110 SV Nieder-Florstadt 513
9. Kleiber, Marvin 1219 Bs Gw Kassel 512

10. Wegener, Till 7302 BC Oberauroff 502
11. Groß, Daniel 0104 SV Rockenberg 501
12. Schneider, Felix 9108 SV Seeheim 488
13. Becker, Manuel 4147 B.S.C. Laufdorf 458

Recurve-Bogen Halle Juniorinnen B 6.20.43_____________________________________________________
1. Burkhardt, Clarisse 9101 PSG Darmstadt 530
2. Sauerwald, Carina 8221 SG Neu-Isenburg 498
3. Gebhard, Anna 1538 BG Werratal 464
4. Bedenbender, Lydia 4132 SpS Niederwetz 406
5. Weck, Kendra 8213 SG Dietzenbach 350

Recurve-Bogen Halle Schützen – Alt 6.20.50_____________________________________________________
1. 0432 SV Blau-Gelb Hanau 1600

Barczewski, Thomas 547
Selbmann, Alexander 535
Nickol, Norbert 518

2. 6414 KKSV Stockhausen 1596
Emrich, Manfred 546
Schmitt, Richard 542
Leister, Robert 508

3. 9108 SV Seeheim 1559
Zetsche, Klaus 552
Assmus, Manfred 499
Terech, Henryk 508

4. 8231 SV Diana Ober-Roden 1550
Rutow, Horst 485
Bauer, Udo 510
Nitschke, Wolfram 555



5. 3239 CJD Oberurff 1529
Unger, Kurt 490
Volz, Werner 505
Strauss, Reiner 534

6. 4147 BSC Laufdorf 1527
Leidich, Holger 505
Schick, Thomas 554
Göbler, Bernd 468

Recurve-Bogen Halle Schützen – Alt 6.20.50_____________________________________________________
1. Nitschke, Wolfram 8231 SV Ober Roden 555
2. Schick, Thomas 4147 B.S.C. Laufdorf 554
3. Weckmüller, Björn 1538 BG Werratal 554
4. Zetsche, Klaus 9108 SV Seeheim 552
5. Barczewski, Thomas 0432 SV BG Hanau 547
6. Emrich, Manfred 6414 KKSV Stockhausen 546
7. Schmitt, Richard 6414 KKSV Stockhausen 542
8. Selbmann, Alexander 0432 SV BG Hanau 535
9. Strauss, Reiner 3239 Cjd Oberurff 534

10. Stotz, Hans Jürgen 9433 PBC Bürstadt 532
11. Seiler, Stjepan 8228 Skv Hainhausen 520
12. Bauer, Udo 8231 SV Ober Roden 510
13. Terech, Henryk 9108 SV Seeheim 508
14. Leidich, Holger 4147 B.S.C. Laufdorf 505
15. Volz, Werner 3239 Cjd Oberurff 505
16. Assmus, Manfred 9108 SV Seeheim 499

Recurve-Bogen Halle Damen – Alt 6.20.51_____________________________________________________
1. Köhn, Petra 5301 SV Giessen 542
2. Jaeger, Helga 2306 SV Bad Wildungen 540
3. Döpp, Martina 4147 B.S.C. Laufdorf 525
4. Forster, Renate 9101 PSG Darmstadt 504
5. Kühl, Susanne 0432 SV BG Hanau 498
6. Ruytinx, Fely 4147 B.S.C. Laufdorf 488
7. Von Griesheim, Eleonora 8213 SG Dietzenbach 435

Recurve-Bogen Halle Senioren 6.20.60_____________________________________________________
1. Gorini, Sergio 7313 TSV Schlangenbad 539
2. Osterod, Wolfgang,Dr. 9101 PSG Darmstadt 538
3. Schürmanns, Wilfried 9433 PBC Bürstadt 531
4. Benz, Hans Roland 9101 PSG Darmstadt 527
5. Pfeifer, Klaus 8221 SG Neu-Isenburg 525
6. Och, Norbert 8214 SG Dreieichenhain 523
7. Karzmyrski, Michael 0110 SV Nieder-Florstadt 522
8. Nickol, Norbert 0432 SV BG Hanau 518
9. Kallwitz, Karl Heinz 7302 BC Oberauroff 517

10. Lott, Lothar 0226 BSC Sw Büdingen 511
11. Bergemann, Gerhard 9514 Bspc Rüsselsheim 511
12. Leister, Robert 6414 KKSV Stockhausen 508
13. Unger, Kurt 3239 Cjd Oberurff 490
14. Rutow, Horst 8231 SV Ober Roden 485
15. Schneider, Richard 9108 SV Seeheim 471
16. Göbler, Bernd 4147 B.S.C. Laufdorf 468

Compound-Bogen Halle Schützen 6.25.10_____________________________________________________
1. 1219 BS Grün-Weiß Kassel 1695

Reitz, Helmut 570
Sarikaya, Yasar 549
Busse, Manfred 576

2. 8517 BSC Hochtaunus 1685
Dürr, Michael 554
Bausch, Thomas 567
Rosbander, Alexander 564

3. 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 1682
Hüttl, Christian 573
Zumbroich, Ingo 558
Redeker, Thomas 551

4. 0439 BSC Nidderau 1673
Asbach, Jens 576
Annacker, Stephan 564
Willems, Johannes 533

5. 3115 SV Böddiger 1669
Mayer, Norbert 554
Otto, Helmut 548
Tripp-Noll, Markus 567

6. 2219 BSC Korbach 1666
Griesche, Dirk 543
Schuetz, Ralf 557
Paar, Ulrich 566

7. 8211 Offenbacher Flobertschützen 1650
Meyer, August Wilhelm 542
Frank, Hans 544
Zengerle, Roland 564

8. 8517 BSC Hochtaunus 1644
Selzer, Hubert 558
Sauerwald, Klaus 535
Müller, Gerold 551

9. 0132 BSC Gronau 1636
Beller, Matthias 538
Stenger, Stefan 548
Gärtner, Lothar 550

10. 0205 SV Dauernheim 1621
Seifert, Paul 536
Haas, Wolfgang 539
Fortnagel, Frank 546

Compound-Bogen Halle Schützen 6.25.10_____________________________________________________
1. Asbach, Jens 0439 BSC Nidderau 576
2. Busse, Manfred 1219 Bs Gw Kassel 576
3. Hüttl, Christian 9514 Bspc Rüsselsheim 573
4. Doeppler, Michael 6403 SpSV Lauterbach 569
5. Zellmann, Markus 0431 SV Oberrodenbach 567
6. Bausch, Thomas 8517 BSC Hochtaunus 567
7. Tripp-Noll, Markus 3115 SV Böddiger 567
8. Paar, Ulrich 2219 BSC Korbach 566
9. Nickel, Carsten 3239 Cjd Oberurff 564

10. Annacker, Stephan 0439 BSC Nidderau 564
11. Rosbander, Alexander 8517 BSC Hochtaunus 564
12. Ries, Daniel 7303 SV Wehen 563
13. Bullinger, Björn 8149 Bs Frankfurt 560
14. Hertkorn, Holger 3115 SV Böddiger 559
15. Zumbroich, Ingo 9514 Bspc Rüsselsheim 558
16. Schuetz, Ralf 2219 BSC Korbach 557
17. Georgescu, Alexander 7303 SV Wehen 556
18. Mayer, Norbert 3115 SV Böddiger 554
19. Herzog, Ralf 7313 TSV Schlangenbad 552
20. Gärtner, Lothar 0132 BSC Gronau 550
21. Böhm, Stefan 4132 SpS Niederwetz 550
22. Sarikaya, Yasar 1219 Bs Gw Kassel 549
23. Siemann, Jan 4318 SV Fleisbach 549
24. Otto, Helmut 3115 SV Böddiger 548
25. Fortnagel, Frank 0205 SV Dauernheim 546
26. Griesche, Dirk 2219 BSC Korbach 543
27. Haas, Wolfgang 0205 SV Dauernheim 539
28. Willems, Johannes 0439 BSC Nidderau 533
29. Schreiner, Michael 6120 BSC Fulda 532

Compound-Bogen Halle Damen 6.25.11_____________________________________________________
1. 3115 SV Böddiger 1661

Dohm, Daniela 551
Landesfeind, Dorith 566
Karnitzschky, Katja 544

2. 4318 SV Fleisbach 1641
Siemann, Bärbel 544
Gertler, Claudia 545
Zellmann, Sonja 552

3. 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 1632
Ehrlich, Heike 558
Glimpel, Waltraud 539
Orth, Ingeborg 535

Compound-Bogen Halle Damen 6.25.11_____________________________________________________
1. Jonas, Alexandra 6120 BSC Fulda 567
2. Landesfeind, Dorith 3115 SV Böddiger 566
3. Thiele, Bettina 1112 BSC Vellmar 559
4. Ehrlich, Heike 9514 Bspc Rüsselsheim 558
5. Wesp, Christina 9101 PSG Darmstadt 557
6. Zellmann, Sonja 4318 SV Fleisbach 552
7. Böhm, Elke 4132 SpS Niederwetz 552
8. Dohm, Daniela 3115 SV Böddiger 551
9. Gertler, Claudia 4318 SV Fleisbach 545

10. Siemann, Bärbel 4318 SV Fleisbach 544
11. Karnitzschky, Katja 3115 SV Böddiger 544
12. Glimpel, Waltraud 9514 Bspc Rüsselsheim 539
13. Orth, Ingeborg 9514 Bspc Rüsselsheim 535

Compound-Bogen Halle Schüler A  (m+w) 6.25.20_____________________________________________________
1. Achenbach, Dominik 4411 TV Weidenhausen 554
2. Bohrs, Franziska 3217 KKSV Metze 544
3. Jakob, Daniel 4311 SV Herbornseelbach 538
4. Landesfeind, Robin 3115 SV Böddiger 533
5. Broda, Nicolas 4310 SV Hub. Frohnhausen 516
6. Bohrs, Jessica 3217 KKSV Metze 460

Compound-Bogen Halle Schüler B  (m+w) 6.25.22_____________________________________________________
1. Achenbach, Jeremy 4411 TV Weidenhausen 565
2. Debus, Pascal 0439 BSC Nidderau 547
3. Vogt, Kilian 6120 BSC Fulda 541
4. Müller, Maik 4318 SV Fleisbach 537
5. Heb, Gabriel 9221 SC Messel 534

Compound-Bogen Halle Jugend  (m+w) 6.25.30_____________________________________________________
1. Heb, Jonas 9221 SC Messel 556
2. Dressler, Darius 1219 Bs Gw Kassel 554
3. Hartge, Simon 0331 TV Meerholz 543
4. Dickel, Ann-Sophie 3323 BC Pfeil Treysa 532



Compound-Bogen Halle Junioren A 6.25.40_____________________________________________________
1. 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 1669

Seifert, Sebastian 567
Frychel, Steven 552
Redeker, Steven 550

2. 5149 SpV SW Schweinsberg 1611
Thompson, David 559
Heilmann, Jan 543
Sebastiani, Maurice 509

Compound-Bogen Halle Junioren A 6.25.40_____________________________________________________
1. Scriba, Julian 8517 BSC Hochtaunus 576
2. Seifert, Sebastian 9514 Bspc Rüsselsheim 567
3. Speckhardt, Dominic 9325 SC Hassenroth 564
4. Thompson, David 5149 SPV Schweinsberg 559
5. Frychel, Steven 9514 Bspc Rüsselsheim 552
6. Gebauer, Max 1603 SpSV Istha 551
7. Redeker, Steven 9514 Bspc Rüsselsheim 550
8. Strauss, Matthias 3239 Cjd Oberurff 545
9. Heilmann, Jan 5149 SPV Schweinsberg 543

10. Möllers, Thomas 1603 SpSV Istha 541
11. Smith, Sebastian 1537 BC Meinhard 526
12. Sebastiani, Maurice 5149 SPV Schweinsberg 509

Compound-Bogen Halle Schützen – Alt 6.25.50_____________________________________________________
1. Reitz, Helmut 1219 Bs Gw Kassel 570
2. Zengerle, Roland 8211 Offenbacher Flobertsch. 564
3. Schneider, Roland 4411 TV Weidenhausen 564
4. Selzer, Hubert 8517 BSC Hochtaunus 558
5. Landesfeind, Martin 3115 SV Böddiger 557
6. Böhm, Karl 4132 SpS Niederwetz 557
7. Debus, Peter 0439 BSC Nidderau 555
8. Dürr, Michael 8517 BSC Hochtaunus 554
9. Redeker, Thomas 9514 Bspc Rüsselsheim 551

10. Müller, Gerold 8517 BSC Hochtaunus 551
11. Jakob, Thorsten 4311 SV Herbornseelbach 549
12. Stenger, Stefan 0132 BSC Gronau 548
13. Erfurt, Andreas 0226 BSC Sw Büdingen 541
14. Mathes, Norbert 6120 BSC Fulda 540
15. Beller, Matthias 0132 BSC Gronau 538
16. Seifert, Paul 0205 SV Dauernheim 536
17. Sauerwald, Klaus 8517 BSC Hochtaunus 535
18. Kordel, Dietmar 9514 Bspc Rüsselsheim 533
19. Langsdorf, Jürgen 4147 B.S.C. Laufdorf 530

Compound-Bogen Halle Senioren 6.25.60_____________________________________________________
1. Wenzl, Jo 0431 SV Oberrodenbach 558
2. Orth, Hartwig 9514 Bspc Rüsselsheim 549
3. Molzahn, Arnold 1112 BSC Vellmar 547
4. Glimpel, Johann 9514 Bspc Rüsselsheim 547
5. Frank, Hans 8211 Offenbacher Flobertsch. 544
6. Meyer, August Wilhelm 8211 Offenbacher Flobertsch. 542
7. Krebs, Horst 3115 SV Böddiger 541
8. Vorbau, Friedhelm 3115 SV Böddiger 539
9. Bohne, Gerhard 8517 BSC Hochtaunus 538

10. Kuttner, Willi 9228 BC Schaafheim 537
11. Viehmann, Klaus 4132 SpS Niederwetz 525

Blankbogen Halle Schützen 6.26.10_____________________________________________________
1. Schweigkoffer, Harry 9433 PBC Bürstadt 531
2. Fekeler, Meik 2219 BSC Korbach 512
3. Nolte, Jürgen 2434 1.BSC Burgwald 503
4. Hitscherich, Werner 9219 SG Gross-Bieberau 502
5. Zaruba, Reinhardt 8236 SG Hainstadt 500
6. Burster, Benjamin 0205 SV Dauernheim 491
7. Matzen, Heiko 2219 BSC Korbach 491
8. Zirankewitsch, Karl-Heinz 2219 BSC Korbach 467
9. Auriga, Friedhelm 4142 SSPV Leun/lahn 465

10. Brockgreitens, Ulrich 0109 SV Bad Vilbel 465
11. Fritsch, Karl-Heinz 4142 SSPV Leun/lahn 460
12. Lorenz, Siegfried 8307 SG Okriftel 418

Blankbogen Halle Damen 6.26.11_____________________________________________________
1. Voß, Swantje 9219 SG Gross-Bieberau 464
2. Westphal, Caendy 1609 SV Zierenberg 425
3. Nauth, Monika 8423 Bs Oberursel 418
4. Schweigkoffer, Manuela 9433 PBC Bürstadt 413
5. Lauber, Sabine 5149 SPV Schweinsberg 395
6. Volland, Sabine 0109 SV Bad Vilbel 372
7. Schmidt, Dana 2103 SV Arolsen Trad. 168

Blankbogen Halle Schüler A (m+w) 6.26.20_____________________________________________________
1. Haass, Philipp 1537 BC Meinhard 475
2. Roscher, Sven 9219 SG Gross-Bieberau 475
3. Weickert, Philipp 9433 PBC Bürstadt 465
4. Lippert, Sabrina 9219 SG Gross-Bieberau 460
5. Gnielka, Frederic 1538 BG Werratal 437

Langbogen Halle Offene Klasse 6.27.10_____________________________________________________
1. Koehler, H.Michael 8307 SG Okriftel 368
2. Kleine, Dirk 8307 SG Okriftel 360
3. Nickel, Carsten 3239 Cjd Oberurff 343
4. Bäckmann, Eberhard 0109 SV Bad Vilbel 332
5. Haase, Martin 8211 Offenbacher Flobertsch. 317
6. Bohrs, Friedrich-Heiko 3217 KKSV Metze 269
7. Koch, Thomas 3121 SV Altmorschen 245


